

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

10/03/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- XD5342A

Veh Model :- HINO FS1

Estimate# :- CK423002

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 24/01/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT WINDSCREEN	1 PC	1,658.00	1,658.00
2.	FRONT WINDSCREEN WEATHERSTRIP	1 PC	325.00	325.00
3.	FRONT WIPER ARM	1 PC	135.00	135.00
4.	FRONT WIPER BLADE	1 PC	15.00	15.00
5.	FRONT WIPER MOTOR	1 PC	896.00	896.00
6.	FRONT WIPER LINKAGE	1 PC	759.00	759.00
7.	FRONT WIPER GARNISH	1 PC	740.00	740.00
8.	FRONT WIPER GARNISH RUBBER	1 PC	110.00	110.00
9.	FRONT WIPER PANEL	1 PC	1,150.00	1,150.00
10.	FRONT BONNET HINGE LH/RH	2 PC	255.00	510.00
11.	FRONT BONNET HINGE HANDLER LH/RH	2 PC	189.00	378.00
12.	CORNER PANEL COVER LH/RH	2 PC	324.00	648.00
13.	CORNER PANEL LAMP	2 PC	360.00	720.00
14.	CORNER PANEL COVER RUBBER LH/RH	2 PC	85.00	170.00
15.	SIDE MIRROR UPPER BRACKET LH	1 PC	489.00	489.00
16.	SIDE MIRROR UPPER ARM LH	1 PC	789.00	789.00
17.	SIDE MIRROR UPPER MIRROR LH	1 PC	45.00	45.00
18.	SIDE MIRROR CENTER MIRROR LH	1 PC	55.00	55.00
19.	SIDE MIRROR LOWER MIRROR LH	1 PC	50.00	50.00
20.	SIDE MIRROR LOWER MOTOR	1 PC	1,256.00	1,256.00
21.	SIDE MIRROR ARM RH	1 PC	769.00	769.00
22.	FRONT BONNET	1 PC	1,658.00	1,658.00
23.	FRONT BONNET EMBLEM HINO	1 PC	352.00	352.00
24.	FRONT BONNET EMBLEM 700	1 PC	320.00	320.00
25.	FRONT BONNET UPPER GRILLE	1 PC	895.00	895.00
26.	FRONT BONNET BADGE	1 PC	253.00	253.00
27.	FRONT BONNET SIDE LOCK CATCH	2 PC	89.00	178.00
28.	FRONT BONNET CENTER LOCK CATCH	1 PC	55.00	55.00
29.	FRONT BONNET SIDE LOCK	2 PC	45.00	90.00
30.	FRONT BONNET CENTER LOCK	1 PC	189.00	189.00
31.	FRONT BONNET RUBBER	2 PC	115.00	230.00
32.	FRONT BONNET UPPER GRILLE	1 PC	1,050.00	1,050.00
33.	FRONT CENTER PANEL	1 PC	685.00	685.00
34.	FRONT CENTER PANEL SIDE COVER LH/RH	2 PC	352.00	704.00
35.	FRONT CENTER PANEL GRILLE	1 PC	850.00	850.00
36.	FRONT BUMPER	1 PC	1,856.00	1,856.00
37.	FRONT BUMPER CENTER COVER	1 PC	265.00	265.00
38.	FRONT BUMPER CENTER SIDE COVER LH/RH	2 PC	185.00	370.00
39.	FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH	2 PC	1,350.00	2,700.00
40.	FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH ALUMINIUM BRACKET	2 PC	455.00	910.00
41.	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH/RH	2 PC	98.00	196.00
42.	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	2,250.00	2,250.00
43.	FRONT CABIN REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	1,250.00	1,250.00
44.	FRONT CABIN BUSH	2 PC	120.00	240.00
45.	FRONT CABIN LOWER SIDE EXTENSION RH	1 PC	856.00	856.00
46.	COOLANT TANK	1 PC	352.00	352.00
47.	WIPER TANK	1 PC	452.00	452.00
48.	FUSE BOX OUTER COVER	1 PC	286.00	286.00
49.	FUSE BOX INNER COVER	1 PC	365.00	365.00
50.	ENGINE WIRING PROTECTION PANEL	1 PC	189.00	189.00
51.	FRONT PANEL	1 PC	1,658.00	1,658.00

Estimate

10/03/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Page # :- 1 144309

Veh # :- XD5342A

Veh Model :- HINO FS1

Estimate# :- CK423002

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 24/01/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

Attention :- XA025

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
52.	FRONT CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER LH/RH	2 PC	185.00	370.00
53.	FRONT CABIN BELLOW LH/RH	2 PC	220.00	440.00
54.	FRONT PILLAR RH OUTER	1 PC	895.00	895.00
55.	A/C BLOWER MOTOR	1 PC	456.00	456.00
56.	A/C BLOWER MOTOR OUTER COVER	1 PC	115.00	115.00
57.	FOOT STEP UPPER GARNISH LH/RH	2 PC	186.00	372.00
58.	DASHBOARD ASSY	1 PC	3,650.00	3,650.00
59.	DASHBOARD PANEL	1 PC	1,856.00	1,856.00
60.	REAR CABIN BELLOW PANEL EXTENSION ASSY	1 PC	1,256.00	1,256.00
61.	REAR CABIN ABSORBER	2 PC	195.00	390.00
62.	REAR CABIN BELLOW	2 PC	225.00	450.00
	LIST TOTAL S\$			43,621.00
	15% COST PLUS S\$			6,543.15
				50,164.15
1.	SPECIAL NET ITEMS : FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1 PC	40.00	40.00
	SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$			40.00
	LABOUR : TO CUT/WELD FRONT WIPER PANEL, FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH, FRONT BOOT MEMBERS. TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS. TO REALIGN ALL CONNECTION			3,200.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT BONNET, FRONT WIPER PANEL, FRONT CORNER PANELS, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BODY MEMBER, FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH, FRONT DOOR LH			1,800.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT WS GLASS AND CHECK WATER LEAKAGE			200.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DASHBOARD ASSY, GLOVE BOX AND OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS			400.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER, A/C BLOWER ASSY, A/C COOLING COIL AND RECHARGE AIRCON GAS			350.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE WIRE HARDNESS AND CHECK START			120.00
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			6,070.00

Estimate

10/03/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1 144309

Veh # :- XD5342A

Veh Model :- HINO FS1

Estimate# :- CK423002

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 24/01/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
-----	-------------	-----	---------	-------------

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 56,274.15

GST @ 7 % 3,939.19

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 60,213.34

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**